Alva Div3/4 Slalom results
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Non Ranking Officials Men
Name(s)
Andrew Houston
Paul Kelly
Graeme Cathcart

Non Ranking Officials Women

Name(s)
Rachel Houston
Gudrun Prygoda

Division 4 Kayak Women
Name(s)
Helen Rogers
Rebecca Ogilvie
Sophie Ogilvie
Leone Glackin
Stephanie McGuckin
Madelaine Jennings
Isla Kelly
Rhiannon Durie
Sophie Lawrence

Age
J16
DV

J14

Age
J14
DV

Age
J14
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J14
J12

19" Sept 2009

Club Pen
Stirling CC

Stirling CC

Kyle Kayak Club

Club Pen
Stirling CC

Club Pen
Forth

CR Cats

CR Cats

CR Cats

CR Cats

Breadalbane

Stirling CC

LCCC

LCCC

160
102
12
54

14
10
64

Time
100
105
116

Time
120
140

Time
131
189
158
162
184
188
177
202
253

Pen Time
0 101
0 108
0 116
Pen Time
2 124

Did not Start

Pen Time

126
158
160
167
174
180
192
198
235
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Stirling Canoe Club

Better
100
107
116

Better
122
140

Better
126
160
166
169
180
184
191
206
251
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Division 4 Kayak Men

Name(s)

Jim Bishop
Fraser Gillies
Lee Harkness
Duncan McCrory
Ben Kelly

Archie Harkness
Duncan Edwards
Scott Rogers
Steven Menzies
Harry Burton
Ben Mace

Ross Schofield
lan McKenzie
Euan Burns
Charlie Dingwall

Name(s)

Poppy Croal

Division 4 Canadian Singles

Name(s)

Aiden Waters
Brennan Bouglas

Age
DV
J12
J14
J12
J12
DV
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
DV
J12
J12

Division 4 Canadian Singles Women

Age
J14

Age

J12
J16

Club

19" Sept 2009

Pen

Strathkelvin Kayak Club

Perth CC
Kyle Kayak Club

Stirling CC

Kyle Kayak Club
Breadalbane
Perth
Breadalbane
Breadalbane CC
Stirling

CR Cats

Forth CC
Breadalbane
Breadalbane

Club
Forth CC

Club

Cr Cats
Selkirk

Pen

Pen

Time
0 156
14 154
6 144
54 167
8 156
8 162
108 176
4 172
10 185
6 190
6 190
156 198
8 207
110 248
52 174
Time
0 163
Time
0 132
10 192

Pen
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10
10
10
10

10

Pen

Pen

Time
140
138
153
147
162
160
170
177
176
186
231
186
228
216
224

Time
175

Time

138
188

Stirling Canoe Club

Better 2nd

140
146
150
151
164
166
172
176
182
196 196
196 241
196 354
215
222
226

Better

163

Better

132
196
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Division 4 Canadian Doubles

Bib

Name(s)

Aiden Waters/ Angus Gibson
Isla Kelly/Laura Milne

Ben Kelly/ Matt Mace

Open Canadian Singles

Bib
153

Name(s)
Jamie Gray

Division 3 Kayak Women

Bib

71
100
112
132
152
117

Name(s)

Eilidh Gibson
Victoria Murray
Toni Boyd
Jennifer Blyth
Holly Gray
Laura Milne

Division 3 Canadian Singles

Bib
25
39
33
44
42

Name(s)

Andrew Houston
Benjamin Macdonald
Findlay Dougall
Angus Gibson

Sidney Przgoda

Age
J12
J12
J12

Age
J16

Age
J14
J12
J12
J14
J14
J12

Age
J16
J14
J14
J12
J12

19" Sept 2009

Club Pen

Stirling CC
Stirling CC

Club Pen
Selkirk

Club Pen
Strathallan

Breadalbane

CR Cats

CR Cats

Selkirk

Stirling CC

Club Pen
Stirling CC

Breadalbane

Breadalbane

CR Cats

Aberdeen Kayak Club

50
58
112

52
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Time
165
202
194

Time
142

Time
108
137
134
136
144
150

Time
111
123
126
137
146

Pen

Pen

Pen

Pen

52

10

N O N B O B

A N O ON

Time
163
211
242

Time
135

Time
110
134
139
138
149
152

Time
111
124
137
134
149

Stirling Canoe Club

Better
165
217
294

Better
145

Better Points
114 100
134 83
138 67
140 50
152 33
154 17

Better Points
111 100
124 80
126 60
136 40
146 20
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Division 3 Kayak Men

Bib
302

70

58
311
334

20
214
316
310
350
339
253
267

Name(s)

Keith Taylor
Findlay Dougall
Sidney Przygoda
Aiden Waters
Matt Mace
Brennan Bouglas
Reece Nicol
Eddie McDiarmid
Conall Strickland
Aidan McAleenan
Jacob Holmes
Keiran Rogers
George Burton

Division 3 Canadian Doubles

Name(s)

Eilidh Gibson /Gary Gibson
Keiran Rogers/ Graeme Cathcart

Age
DV

J14
J12
J12
J12
J16
J16
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12

Age

114

19" Sept 2009

Club Pen
Stirling CC
Breadalbane
Aberdeen Kayak Club
CR Cats

Stirling

Selkirk

Selkirk

Breadalbane
Breadalbane

CR Cats

Breadalbane

Perth CC
Breadalbane

Club Pen

Strathallan

Time
114
116
118
122
118
121
123
124
128
132
133
153
132
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Time

4 128
52 180

Pen Time

113
124
117
122
12 135
124
127
127
130
133
137
140
52 129
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Pen Time

121
2 165

Stirling Canoe Club
Better 2nd Points
114 1000
116 923
119 846
122 769
124 692
125 615
127 538
128 462
132 385
133 308
139 231

140 157 154
140 181 77

Better Points
125 1000
167 231



